



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 3042/2010 & CRL.M.A. 10650/2013**

RVS BHULLAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Padma Priya and Ms. Saloni
Jagga, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Amit Ahlawat, APP for the State
with SI Mahesh Rawat.
Ms. Manishi Raj, Advocate for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

In view of the detailed order passed in CRL.M.C. 2649/2010, relist on
09.10.2026 in Advance List.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

APRIL 29, 2026

'rs'